Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 1
Stops: 2
Trims: 33
Appliqués: 0
Left: 40.1 mm
Right: 40.1 mm
Up: 54.0 mm
Down: 54.0 mm
EndX: 0.0 mm
EndY: 0.0 mm
Area 8662.6 mm²
Max stitch: 6.9 mm
Min stitch: 0.0 mm
Max jump: 6.9 mm
Total thread: 30.25m
Total bobbin: 9.96m
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1. 29 600 1812 Gray Haze Madeira PolyNeon 40
2. 2 6,019 1800 Madeira PolyNeon 40
Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing
*N°01B40185435  16-00-39 COEUR STAFF 2025*
Design: n°01b40185435 _16-00-39_COEUR STAFF 2025
Title: SP _ DVS _ n
Stitches: 6,621
Height: 107.9 mm
Width: 80.3 mm
Colors: 2
Colorway: Madeira Polyneon
Zoom: 0.40
Authors: Design last saved : 5/23/2025 11:05:53 AM Date printed: 5/23/2025 11:05:54 AM Page 1 of 2
Stop #: 1
Element:
Code: 1812
Name: Gray Haze
Chart: Madeira PolyNeon 40
Stitches: 600
Thread used: 2.85m
Stop #: 2
Element:
Code: 1800
Name:
Chart: Madeira PolyNeon 40
Stitches: 6,019
Thread used: 27.20m
Color Film
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing
*N°01B40185435  16-00-39 COEUR STAFF 2025*
Design: n°01b40185435 _16-00-39_COEUR STAFF 2025
Title: SP _ DVS _ n
Stitches: 6,621
Height: 107.9 mm
Width: 80.3 mm
Colors: 2
Colorway: Madeira Polyneon
Zoom: 0.44
Authors: Design last saved : 5/23/2025 11:05:53 AM Date printed: 5/23/2025 11:05:54 AM Page 2 of 2